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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Olsztyn, 18- - 19-3-2017

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2017-03-18 - 15:44 Wyniki

Top Times "Warm-Maz OZP" 12 4:51.45 Maciesza Agata 00813 Elk 2008-12-14
Top Times "Warm-Maz OZP" 13 4:42.75 Zgiet Karina 00813 Elk 2008-12-14
Top Times "Poland" 12 4:35.51 Kowalska Agata 00914 Plock 2005-11-19
Top Times "Poland" 13 4:18.09 Knop Aleksandra 01605 Ostrowiec Sw 2016-06-18

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Kraszewska Martyna 05 KORMORAN OL 5:23.00 382
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 1:59.74 41.49 250m: 3:24.40 42.33 350m: 4:45.21 39.70

100m: 1:18.25 40.93 200m: 2:42.07 42.33 300m: 4:05.51 41.11 400m: 5:23.00 37.79

2. Gawedzka Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 5:26.07 372
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:59.72 41.53 250m: 3:23.80 42.31 350m: 4:46.72 40.52

100m: 1:18.19 41.48 200m: 2:41.49 41.77 300m: 4:06.20 42.40 400m: 5:26.07 39.35

3. Piechowicz Karolina 05 PŁETWAL Szczytno 5:30.45 357
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:59.69 42.83 250m: 3:26.20 43.32 350m: 4:51.46 42.34

100m: 1:16.86 42.08 200m: 2:42.88 43.19 300m: 4:09.12 42.92 400m: 5:30.45 38.99

4. Hinc Julia 05 KORMORAN OL 5:35.77 340
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:03.07 43.08 250m: 3:30.68 43.18 350m: 4:56.67 42.15

100m: 1:19.99 42.45 200m: 2:47.50 44.43 300m: 4:14.52 43.84 400m: 5:35.77 39.10

5. Masłowska Wiktoria 05 KORMORAN OL 5:47.07 308
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:07.61 44.62 250m: 3:37.99 45.27 350m: 5:06.09 43.73

100m: 1:22.99 44.33 200m: 2:52.72 45.11 300m: 4:22.36 44.37 400m: 5:47.07 40.98

6. Tunkiewicz Zuzanna 05 KORMORAN OL 5:56.15 285
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:12.71 45.87 250m: 3:42.96 44.65 350m: 5:13.00 44.84

100m: 1:26.84 45.25 200m: 2:58.31 45.60 300m: 4:28.16 45.20 400m: 5:56.15 43.15

7. Czarnecka Olga 05 KORMORAN OL 5:56.98 283
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:06.90 45.05 250m: 3:39.42 46.38 350m: 5:13.06 46.65

100m: 1:21.85 43.82 200m: 2:53.04 46.14 300m: 4:26.41 46.99 400m: 5:56.98 43.92

8. Kluziak Natalia 05 KORMORAN OL 6:02.16 271
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:12.32 46.46 250m: 3:47.46 47.25 350m: 5:20.65 46.00

100m: 1:25.86 46.62 200m: 3:00.21 47.89 300m: 4:34.65 47.19 400m: 6:02.16 41.51

9. Czyżyk-Skoczyk Martyna 05 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:02.81 270
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:10.94 46.12 250m: 3:43.75 46.69 350m: 5:18.26

100m: 1:24.82 44.57 200m: 2:57.06 46.12 300m: 400m: 6:02.81 44.55

10. Borowska Wiktoria 05 KORMORAN OL 6:06.66 261
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:08.20 45.75 250m: 3:41.81 46.97 350m: 5:17.74 48.46

100m: 1:22.45 44.38 200m: 2:54.84 46.64 300m: 4:29.28 47.47 400m: 6:06.66 48.92

11. Stankiewicz Aneta 05 KORMORAN OL 6:10.55 253
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:14.59 46.54 250m: 3:49.37 47.59 350m: 5:24.84 47.60

100m: 1:28.05 46.76 200m: 3:01.78 47.19 300m: 4:37.24 47.87 400m: 6:10.55 45.71

12. Siejak Patrycja 05 KORMORAN OL 6:36.07 207
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:22.64 50.62 250m: 4:02.84 50.30 350m: 5:45.09 50.45

100m: 1:32.02 50.85 200m: 3:12.54 49.90 300m: 4:54.64 51.80 400m: 6:36.07 50.98

13. Soszyńska Zuzanna 05 KORMORAN OL 7:00.20 173
50m: 45.27 45.27 150m: 2:32.54 54.25 250m: 4:20.13 53.37 350m: 6:08.74 54.53

100m: 1:38.29 53.02 200m: 3:26.76 54.22 300m: 5:14.21 54.08 400m: 7:00.20 51.46

13 lat

1. Gmiter Barbara SOL 04 KORMORAN OL 4:48.72 535
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.71 35.86 250m: 2:57.30 37.01 350m: 4:12.20 37.54

100m: 1:07.85 35.55 200m: 2:20.29 36.58 300m: 3:34.66 37.36 400m: 4:48.72 36.52

2. Grygiencza Iga 04 MEDYK  Giżycko 4:57.48 489
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.49 36.81 250m: 3:01.23 38.20 350m: 4:19.14 39.04

100m: 1:08.68 36.22 200m: 2:23.03 37.54 300m: 3:40.10 38.87 400m: 4:57.48 38.34
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
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Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

3. Krupińska Lila 04 KORMORAN OL 5:14.91 413
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:53.17 40.04 250m: 3:15.36 41.08 350m: 4:36.38 39.81

100m: 1:13.13 39.05 200m: 2:34.28 41.11 300m: 3:56.57 41.21 400m: 5:14.91 38.53

4. Gutowska Maria 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 5:16.02 408
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:52.08 40.09 250m: 3:14.63 41.12 350m: 4:36.43 40.40

100m: 1:11.99 38.24 200m: 2:33.51 41.43 300m: 3:56.03 41.40 400m: 5:16.02 39.59

5. Zielińska Maria 04 ORKA Ciechanów 5:22.42 384
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:57.97 41.66 250m: 3:22.70 41.93 350m: 4:44.84 39.50

100m: 1:16.31 40.45 200m: 2:40.77 42.80 300m: 4:05.34 42.64 400m: 5:22.42 37.58

6. Szałkowska Oliwia 04 KORMORAN OL 5:24.54 377
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:59.35 42.20 250m: 3:23.40 42.05 350m: 4:45.30 40.58

100m: 1:17.15 40.80 200m: 2:41.35 42.00 300m: 4:04.72 41.32 400m: 5:24.54 39.24

7. Skłodowska Karolina SOL 04 KORMORAN OL 5:29.67 359
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:59.62 42.47 250m: 3:25.16 42.63 350m: 4:50.88 42.68

100m: 1:17.15 40.76 200m: 2:42.53 42.91 300m: 4:08.20 43.04 400m: 5:29.67 38.79

8. Sobieska Agata 04 KORMORAN OL 5:36.80 337
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:02.42 42.50 250m: 3:30.28 44.22 350m: 4:56.72 42.51

100m: 1:19.92 41.48 200m: 2:46.06 43.64 300m: 4:14.21 43.93 400m: 5:36.80 40.08

9. Wiszniewska Julia 04 MEDYK  Giżycko 5:37.16 336
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:04.16 42.49 250m: 3:30.49 43.13 350m: 4:56.41 42.91

100m: 1:21.67 42.28 200m: 2:47.36 43.20 300m: 4:13.50 43.01 400m: 5:37.16 40.75

10. Sobotko Weronika 04 KORMORAN OL 5:40.01 328
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:02.60 43.38 250m: 3:31.32 44.13 350m: 4:59.40 43.78

100m: 1:19.22 42.26 200m: 2:47.19 44.59 300m: 4:15.62 44.30 400m: 5:40.01 40.61

11. Muraszko Martyna 04 KORMORAN OL 6:04.65 266
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:11.18 46.26 250m: 3:46.40 47.71 350m: 5:21.26 46.90

100m: 1:24.92 44.61 200m: 2:58.69 47.51 300m: 4:34.36 47.96 400m: 6:04.65 43.39

12. Dymerska Weronika 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 6:05.15 264
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:13.62 47.19 250m: 3:46.73 46.02 350m: 5:20.71 47.22

100m: 1:26.43 45.90 200m: 3:00.71 47.09 300m: 4:33.49 46.76 400m: 6:05.15 44.44

13. Sokołowska Małgorzata 04 KORMORAN OL 6:09.36 255
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:11.22 46.98 250m: 3:46.63 47.96 350m: 5:22.17 47.34

100m: 1:24.24 45.16 200m: 2:58.67 47.45 300m: 4:34.83 48.20 400m: 6:09.36 47.19

14. Kołecka Julia 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:09.93 254
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:13.40 47.78 250m: 3:49.70 350m: 5:26.34 48.60

100m: 1:25.62 45.70 200m: 300m: 4:37.74 48.04 400m: 6:09.93 43.59

15. Dziatkowiak Zofia 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 6:37.24 205
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:21.57 51.57 250m: 4:05.97 52.54 350m: 5:50.61 52.21

100m: 1:30.00 48.95 200m: 3:13.43 51.86 300m: 4:58.40 52.43 400m: 6:37.24 46.63

16. Lewandowska Wiktoria 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 7:06.11 166
50m: 45.96 45.96 150m: 2:33.49 55.51 250m: 4:26.49 56.50 350m: 6:16.24 54.21

100m: 1:37.98 52.02 200m: 3:29.99 56.50 300m: 5:22.03 55.54 400m: 7:06.11 49.87

17. Zarzecka Maja 04 UKS MOS Ełk 7:16.88 154
50m: 46.77 46.77 150m: 2:35.59 55.54 250m: 4:27.90 55.64 350m: 6:19.65 58.99

100m: 1:40.05 53.28 200m: 3:32.26 56.67 300m: 5:20.66 52.76 400m: 7:16.88 57.23

PK Filipczak Nikola 06 PŁETWAL Szczytno 5:33.21 348
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:01.17 42.42 250m: 350m: 4:52.93 42.20

100m: 1:18.75 41.62 200m: 2:44.78 43.61 300m: 4:10.73 400m: 5:33.21 40.28

PK Żuchowska Amelia 06 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:35.33 208
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:23.96 50.34 250m: 4:04.75 50.78 350m: 5:44.59 49.69

100m: 1:33.62 49.21 200m: 3:13.97 50.01 300m: 4:54.90 50.15 400m: 6:35.33 50.74
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